
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zachary Lam 313 16 M 1/9 13-19 0:27:11.7 0:27:12.7 0:00:00.9 6:19/M

2 Benjamin Lam 314 18 M 2/9 13-19 0:27:22.4 0:27:23.9 0:00:01.4 6:22/M

3 Alex Levin 317 41 M 1/30 40-49 0:27:55.3 0:27:56.1 0:00:00.8 6:30/M

4 Aurelien Mozipo 394 43 M 2/30 40-49 0:28:58.4 0:28:59.7 0:00:01.2 6:44/M

5 Austin Mikesh 207 13 M 3/9 13-19 0:29:17.8 0:29:19.5 0:00:01.6 6:49/M

6 Dan Carter 200 57 M 1/16 50-59 0:29:20.0 0:29:20.0 6:49/M

7 Michael Brazel 361 49 M 3/30 40-49 0:29:49.2 0:29:49.9 0:00:00.7 6:56/M

8 Ryan Howell 201 55 M 2/16 50-59 0:30:38.5 0:30:40.2 0:00:01.6 7:07/M

9 Jason Mykland 301 41 M 4/30 40-49 0:32:07.1 0:32:11.6 0:00:04.4 7:28/M

10 Ed Groden 382 45 M 5/30 40-49 0:32:22.1 0:32:41.2 0:00:19.1 7:32/M

11 Cory Groden 383 14 M 4/9 13-19 0:32:22.4 0:32:41.6 0:00:19.2 7:32/M

12 Alex Mills 14 12 M 1/16 1-12 0:32:25.4 0:32:27.2 0:00:01.7 7:32/M

13 Glen Gordon 308 44 M 6/30 40-49 0:32:44.1 0:32:48.2 0:00:04.1 7:37/M

14 Ed Healey 307 55 M 3/16 50-59 0:32:52.8 0:32:55.7 0:00:02.8 7:39/M

15 Steve Stark 305 46 M 7/30 40-49 0:32:58.5 0:33:06.2 0:00:07.7 7:40/M

16 Anthony Valpiani 355 39 M 1/17 30-39 0:33:21.5 0:33:34.2 0:00:12.7 7:45/M

17 Brandon Truong 395 12 M 2/16 1-12 0:33:31.3 0:33:43.3 0:00:11.9 7:48/M

18 Isaac Etter 365 27 M 1/11 20-29 0:34:34.5 0:35:08.7 0:00:34.2 8:02/M

19 Peter Njenga 19 26 M 2/11 20-29 0:34:46.8 0:35:25.9 0:00:39.1 8:05/M

20 Sydney Locke 366 10 F 1/7 1-12 0:34:56.1 0:35:02.3 0:00:06.1 8:07/M

21 Jaden Glatt 369 12 M 3/16 1-12 0:35:12.6 0:35:20.3 0:00:07.7 8:11/M

22 Sunny Lam 312 54 M 4/16 50-59 0:35:22.8 0:35:28.1 0:00:05.2 8:13/M

23 Justin Song 331 0 M 1/6 0- 0 0:35:34.8 0:35:59.2 0:00:24.4 8:16/M

24 Kaz Kozyra 216 55 M 5/16 50-59 0:35:49.5 0:35:51.2 0:00:01.6 8:20/M

25 Brian Mooers 373 50 M 6/16 50-59 0:35:49.6 0:36:02.7 0:00:13.1 8:20/M

26 Brandon Locke 367 13 M 5/9 13-19 0:35:51.8 0:35:59.3 0:00:07.4 8:20/M

27 Adrian Chu 220 23 M 3/11 20-29 0:35:57.7 0:36:05.2 0:00:07.5 8:22/M

28 Washington Cilio 386 31 M 2/17 30-39 0:36:07.1 0:36:20.4 0:00:13.2 8:24/M

29 Bram Leader 253 47 M 8/30 40-49 0:36:14.4 0:36:23.2 0:00:08.8 8:26/M

30 Scott Duboiski 374 13 M 6/9 13-19 0:36:30.4 0:36:50.9 0:00:20.4 8:29/M

31 Aaron Nguyen 377 12 M 4/16 1-12 0:36:42.2 0:36:52.7 0:00:10.5 8:32/M

32 Han Lee 235 40 M 9/30 40-49 0:37:09.0 0:37:12.8 0:00:03.8 8:38/M

33 Joe Jasniewski 280 57 M 7/16 50-59 0:37:12.9 0:37:15.4 0:00:02.4 8:39/M

34 Nicole Lee 400 16 F 1/7 13-19 0:37:20.5 0:37:22.2 0:00:01.6 8:41/M

35 Miok Lee 399 48 F 1/11 40-49 0:37:28.9 0:37:30.7 0:00:01.8 8:43/M

36 Rithi Soeung 255 40 M 10/30 40-49 0:37:48.1 0:38:02.2 0:00:14.1 8:47/M

37 Michael Borgens 272 25 M 4/11 20-29 0:37:52.5 0:37:57.8 0:00:05.3 8:48/M

38 Luke Hemminger 316 38 M 3/17 30-39 0:38:00.3 0:38:06.6 0:00:06.2 8:50/M

39 David Brent 266 49 M 11/30 40-49 0:38:19.2 0:38:34.2 0:00:14.9 8:55/M

40 Vern Mills 13 42 M 12/30 40-49 0:38:19.8 0:38:27.2 0:00:07.3 8:55/M

41 Ying Ning 260 0 F 1/15 0- 0 0:38:29.8 0:38:32.5 0:00:02.6 8:57/M

42 Cecilia Gallegos 238 37 F 1/9 30-39 0:38:34.9 0:38:41.2 0:00:06.3 8:58/M

43 Karen Kimmel 210 51 F 1/5 50-59 0:38:54.1 0:38:58.3 0:00:04.2 9:03/M

44 Brian Dinh 283 16 M 7/9 13-19 0:39:14.2 0:39:28.7 0:00:14.5 9:07/M

45 Robert Mauri 242 52 M 8/16 50-59 0:39:22.0 0:39:27.7 0:00:05.7 9:09/M

46 Amy Nguyen 376 14 F 2/7 13-19 0:39:25.1 0:39:59.0 0:00:33.8 9:10/M

47 Mark Wright 264 47 M 13/30 40-49 0:39:26.0 0:39:40.2 0:00:14.2 9:10/M

48 Mauro Lai 379 37 M 4/17 30-39 0:39:34.4 0:39:51.6 0:00:17.2 9:12/M
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49 Charles Holshouser 217 53 M 9/16 50-59 0:39:38.5 0:39:50.4 0:00:11.9 9:13/M

50 Dung Nguyen 375 51 M 10/16 50-59 0:39:56.2 0:40:06.4 0:00:10.2 9:17/M

51 Bao Nguyen 290 46 M 14/30 40-49 0:40:09.3 0:40:21.3 0:00:11.9 9:20/M

52 Jack MacLaren 205 9 M 5/16 1-12 0:40:10.3 0:40:21.2 0:00:10.8 9:20/M

53 Erik Wyman 281 38 M 5/17 30-39 0:40:30.7 0:40:49.2 0:00:18.4 9:25/M

54 Adrian Grigoras 384 47 M 15/30 40-49 0:40:32.1 0:40:48.7 0:00:16.6 9:26/M

55 Gerardo Martinez 237 41 M 16/30 40-49 0:40:33.7 0:40:40.1 0:00:06.4 9:26/M

56 Temitope Oyeyipo 363 29 M 5/11 20-29 0:40:39.4 0:40:49.7 0:00:10.2 9:27/M

57 Emma Kadjo 335 29 F 1/11 20-29 0:40:47.5 0:41:02.5 0:00:14.9 9:29/M

58 Laura MacLaren 204 43 F 2/11 40-49 0:40:49.7 0:41:00.8 0:00:11.1 9:30/M

59 Meera Ganesan 258 0 F 2/15 0- 0 0:40:55.5 0:40:59.4 0:00:03.8 9:31/M

60 Rob Tornay 214 48 M 17/30 40-49 0:41:03.8 0:41:10.2 0:00:06.3 9:33/M

61 Allen Schultz 209 48 M 18/30 40-49 0:41:24.6 0:41:43.9 0:00:19.2 9:38/M

62 Kirsten Hansen 393 42 F 3/11 40-49 0:41:35.8 0:41:44.5 0:00:08.6 9:40/M

63 Patti Yokes 215 52 F 2/5 50-59 0:42:09.2 0:42:14.1 0:00:04.9 9:48/M

64 Melanee Zacher 300 49 F 4/11 40-49 0:42:09.4 0:42:14.5 0:00:05.1 9:48/M

65 Dan Shier 278 49 M 19/30 40-49 0:42:10.8 0:42:31.5 0:00:20.7 9:48/M

66 Ron Benson 213 49 M 20/30 40-49 0:42:11.0 0:42:18.1 0:00:07.1 9:49/M

67 Michelle Leon 224 11 F 2/7 1-12 0:42:28.7 0:42:40.9 0:00:12.1 9:53/M

68 Charlie Hewett 297 35 M 6/17 30-39 0:42:45.1 0:42:47.8 0:00:02.6 9:57/M

69 Lauren Otto 368 10 F 3/7 1-12 0:42:47.4 0:42:53.9 0:00:06.4 9:57/M

70 Kassi Ward 218 15 F 3/7 13-19 0:43:56.6 0:44:04.2 0:00:07.5 10:13/M

71 Asha Saravanamohan 310 23 F 2/11 20-29 0:44:16.4 0:44:26.6 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

72 Sumana Venur 262 24 F 3/11 20-29 0:44:42.6 0:44:48.9 0:00:06.2 10:24/M

73 Alex Nguyen 378 10 M 6/16 1-12 0:44:46.6 0:44:57.8 0:00:11.2 10:25/M

74 Hung Nguyen 286 0 M 2/6 0- 0 0:44:50.8 0:45:08.5 0:00:17.6 10:26/M

75 Andrew Dinh 285 11 M 7/16 1-12 0:44:53.7 0:45:07.2 0:00:13.5 10:26/M

76 Windy Sherry 381 25 F 4/11 20-29 0:44:56.0 0:45:00.7 0:00:04.7 10:27/M

77 Minhdao Vo 330 33 M 7/17 30-39 0:44:56.8 0:45:09.8 0:00:12.9 10:27/M

78 Trang Vu 282 45 F 5/11 40-49 0:45:30.9 0:45:46.7 0:00:15.7 10:35/M

79 Shelby Ferguson 202 22 F 5/11 20-29 0:45:34.3 0:45:55.4 0:00:21.1 10:36/M

80 Marvin Forbes 287 28 M 6/11 20-29 0:45:43.8 0:45:50.7 0:00:06.9 10:38/M

81 Mais Abdulwahab 299 26 F 6/11 20-29 0:45:58.9 0:46:05.1 0:00:06.2 10:41/M

82 Thomas Huynh 389 8 M 8/16 1-12 0:46:37.7 0:46:49.2 0:00:11.5 10:50/M

83 Grace Moore 249 12 F 4/7 1-12 0:46:39.8 0:47:17.1 0:00:37.3 10:51/M

84 Greg Moore 244 40 M 21/30 40-49 0:46:40.2 0:47:17.1 0:00:36.9 10:51/M

85 Sandeep Sachindran 261 23 M 7/11 20-29 0:47:15.2 0:47:24.7 0:00:09.4 10:59/M

86 Vanila Reddy 291 23 F 7/11 20-29 0:47:16.2 0:47:24.4 0:00:08.2 11:00/M

87 Prit Shah 315 34 M 8/17 30-39 0:48:21.5 0:48:29.9 0:00:08.4 11:15/M

88 Sundar Lyengar 212 56 M 11/16 50-59 0:48:24.0 0:48:25.7 0:00:01.7 11:15/M

89 Nill Ge 31 34 M 9/17 30-39 0:48:35.3 0:48:49.7 0:00:14.3 11:18/M

90 Thomas Wong 250 45 M 22/30 40-49 0:48:36.8 0:48:50.7 0:00:13.9 11:18/M

91 Wilson Ng 311 39 M 10/17 30-39 0:48:56.2 0:49:07.1 0:00:10.9 11:23/M

92 Brad Blackburn 360 13 M 8/9 13-19 0:49:06.1 0:49:27.2 0:00:21.1 11:25/M

93 Phong Do 323 47 M 23/30 40-49 0:49:59.8 0:50:17.2 0:00:17.4 11:37/M

94 Jessica Truong 396 14 F 4/7 13-19 0:50:32.9 0:51:05.5 0:00:32.5 11:45/M

95 Tanya Moore 246 41 F 6/11 40-49 0:50:55.8 0:51:34.2 0:00:38.3 11:50/M

96 Samantha Moore 251 10 F 5/7 1-12 0:50:56.4 0:51:34.3 0:00:37.9 11:51/M

97 Mary Crys Calansingin 268 33 F 2/9 30-39 0:50:57.3 0:51:09.4 0:00:12.1 11:51/M

98 Padma Sooryanarayanan 267 28 F 8/11 20-29 0:51:02.7 0:51:21.6 0:00:18.9 11:52/M

99 Sayali Kulkarni 275 32 F 3/9 30-39 0:51:49.5 0:51:53.2 0:00:03.6 12:03/M

100 Michael Wade 241 37 M 11/17 30-39 0:52:20.0 0:52:42.2 0:00:22.2 12:10/M

101 Randy Richards 243 60 M 1/5 60-69 0:52:28.3 0:52:31.1 0:00:02.8 12:12/M

102 Mihir Kikani 206 29 M 8/11 20-29 0:52:45.3 0:53:05.4 0:00:20.1 12:16/M
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103 Bharani Yarlagadda 356 25 M 9/11 20-29 0:52:54.5 0:53:14.7 0:00:20.1 12:18/M

104 John Tomlin 391 63 M 2/5 60-69 0:52:59.0 0:53:03.3 0:00:04.2 12:19/M

105 Drew Robinson 289 31 M 12/17 30-39 0:53:52.3 0:54:02.3 0:00:09.9 12:32/M

106 Bonnie Walker 293 37 F 4/9 30-39 0:53:53.8 0:54:03.5 0:00:09.6 12:32/M

107 Joshua Stahl 257 31 M 13/17 30-39 0:54:08.8 0:54:22.2 0:00:13.4 12:35/M

108 Bilge Ferrin 20 52 F 3/5 50-59 0:54:12.9 0:54:14.7 0:00:01.8 12:36/M

109 Jose Leon 221 35 M 14/17 30-39 0:54:37.5 0:54:49.2 0:00:11.7 12:42/M

110 Kalyani Ravi 353 34 F 5/9 30-39 0:54:39.8 0:54:57.5 0:00:17.6 12:43/M

111 Jonathan Morstad 348 62 M 3/5 60-69 0:56:00.3 0:56:13.5 0:00:13.1 13:01/M

112 Saurabh Gupta 302 35 M 15/17 30-39 0:56:14.7 0:56:33.2 0:00:18.4 13:05/M

113 Michelle Truong 397 16 F 5/7 13-19 0:56:53.9 0:57:27.5 0:00:33.6 13:14/M

114 Thomas Dinh 284 12 M 9/16 1-12 0:59:06.5 0:59:19.4 0:00:12.9 13:45/M

115 Stephen Gentry 236 62 M 4/5 60-69 0:59:26.5 0:59:41.7 0:00:15.2 13:49/M

116 Elizabeth Smrithy 27 26 F 9/11 20-29 0:59:39.6 0:59:46.3 0:00:06.7 13:52/M

117 Pauline Nguyen 239 29 F 10/11 20-29 1:00:05.2 1:00:27.4 0:00:22.1 13:58/M

118 Vivian Huynh 388 0 F 3/15 0- 0 1:00:22.7 1:00:55.3 0:00:32.5 14:02/M

119 James Nguyen 288 11 M 10/16 1-12 1:01:35.6 1:01:52.3 0:00:16.7 14:19/M

120 Polina Stainbrook 358 10 F 6/7 1-12 1:01:51.2 1:02:20.5 0:00:29.3 14:23/M

121 Dean Stainbrook 357 51 M 12/16 50-59 1:02:00.0 1:02:28.7 0:00:28.7 14:25/M

122 Anjali Patel 228 14 F 6/7 13-19 1:03:07.4 1:03:32.8 0:00:25.4 14:41/M

123 Si Truong 398 43 M 24/30 40-49 1:03:28.2 1:04:01.8 0:00:33.6 14:46/M

124 Nnennaya Udochu 342 0 F 4/15 0- 0 1:03:35.0 1:03:44.5 0:00:09.4 14:47/M

125 Quang Ta 343 23 M 10/11 20-29 1:03:51.9 1:04:01.4 0:00:09.4 14:51/M

126 Tuyet Luu 294 0 F 5/15 0- 0 1:04:10.9 1:04:28.2 0:00:17.2 14:55/M

127 Nathan Calimlim 296 11 M 11/16 1-12 1:04:11.1 1:04:25.2 0:00:14.1 14:56/M

128 Chaz Schaefer 351 0 M 3/6 0- 0 1:05:15.1 1:05:48.3 0:00:33.2 15:10/M

129 Diem-Thuy Luong 334 47 F 7/11 40-49 1:05:36.9 1:05:53.3 0:00:16.4 15:15/M

130 Craig Rowland 34 54 M 13/16 50-59 1:07:47.0 1:08:25.2 0:00:38.2 15:46/M

131 Andrea Rowland 62 52 F 4/5 50-59 1:07:49.6 1:08:24.6 0:00:34.9 15:46/M

132 Jonah Song 333 7 M 12/16 1-12 1:07:55.8 1:08:21.2 0:00:25.4 15:48/M

133 Luna Yu 332 0 F 6/15 0- 0 1:07:56.3 1:08:20.7 0:00:24.4 15:48/M

134 Priya Gupta 303 33 F 6/9 30-39 1:08:39.0 1:08:57.5 0:00:18.4 15:58/M

135 Srilatha Sridharan 345 29 F 11/11 20-29 1:09:14.2 1:09:36.2 0:00:21.9 16:06/M

136 Sree Ratakonda 344 0 F 7/15 0- 0 1:09:14.7 1:09:36.6 0:00:21.9 16:06/M

137 Evvy Hall 11 5 F 7/7 1-12 1:10:43.2 1:11:37.7 0:00:54.5 16:27/M

138 Qian Wang 5 0 F 8/15 0- 0 1:10:46.8 1:11:44.6 0:00:57.8 16:27/M

139 Jeanie Schneider 321 0 F 9/15 0- 0 1:11:17.0 1:11:42.8 0:00:25.8 16:35/M

140 Ken Schneider 320 0 M 4/6 0- 0 1:11:17.1 1:11:43.3 0:00:26.2 16:35/M

141 Greg Coston 385 59 M 14/16 50-59 1:13:10.8 1:13:34.8 0:00:23.9 17:01/M

142 Jason Carroll 364 43 M 25/30 40-49 1:13:12.2 1:13:34.5 0:00:22.3 17:01/M

143 Wendy Ligon-Chapman 234 49 F 8/11 40-49 1:13:20.4 1:13:33.6 0:00:13.1 17:03/M

144 Karin Hamilton 347 0 F 10/15 0- 0 1:13:20.7 1:13:34.2 0:00:13.5 17:03/M

145 Carlos Leon 223 5 M 13/16 1-12 1:13:21.5 1:13:44.9 0:00:23.4 17:03/M

146 Jeannie Leon 222 33 F 7/9 30-39 1:13:27.4 1:13:48.2 0:00:20.7 17:05/M

147 Neil Lin 341 49 M 26/30 40-49 1:14:43.3 1:15:53.3 0:01:09.9 17:23/M

148 Shawna Wu 354 0 F 11/15 0- 0 1:15:29.5 1:15:52.9 0:00:23.3 17:33/M

149 Maya Patel 227 15 F 7/7 13-19 1:16:39.0 1:17:05.2 0:00:26.2 17:50/M

150 Chieri Kasahana 63 34 F 8/9 30-39 1:16:40.7 1:16:40.7 17:50/M

151 Wesley Morgan 65 36 M 16/17 30-39 1:16:42.7 1:16:42.7 17:50/M

152 Marilyn Anderson 233 0 F 12/15 0- 0 1:17:00.0 1:17:00.0 17:54/M

153 Rob Field 277 40 M 27/30 40-49 1:19:00.0 1:19:27.2 0:00:27.2 18:22/M

154 Xander Field 362 8 M 14/16 1-12 1:19:03.7 1:19:32.3 0:00:28.6 18:23/M

155 Nikhil Patel 229 6 M 15/16 1-12 1:19:14.0 1:19:41.7 0:00:27.6 18:26/M

156 Cynthia Martin 208 0 F 13/15 0- 0 1:20:00.0 1:20:00.0 18:36/M
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157 Christopher Calimlim 295 14 M 9/9 13-19 1:20:04.0 1:20:19.2 0:00:15.1 18:37/M

158 Shefali Kumar 226 41 F 9/11 40-49 1:20:35.7 1:21:00.7 0:00:24.9 18:44/M

159 Joseph Manaloor 245 0 M 5/6 0- 0 1:22:08.7 1:22:38.1 0:00:29.4 19:06/M

160 Geetha Prakash 346 0 F 14/15 0- 0 1:22:11.1 1:22:37.3 0:00:26.2 19:07/M

161 Vijay Patel 211 44 M 28/30 40-49 1:22:11.3 1:22:37.9 0:00:26.6 19:07/M

162 Aaron Frinzell 203 0 M 6/6 0- 0 1:22:11.7 1:22:38.1 0:00:26.4 19:07/M

163 Beki Beane 279 40 F 10/11 40-49 1:22:16.2 1:22:44.8 0:00:28.6 19:08/M

164 Ron Beane 276 40 M 29/30 40-49 1:22:16.6 1:22:44.4 0:00:27.8 19:08/M

165 Yash Nagarahalli 339 3 M 16/16 1-12 1:22:28.0 1:23:10.4 0:00:42.4 19:11/M

166 Basu Nagarahalli 322 41 M 30/30 40-49 1:22:28.3 1:23:10.3 0:00:41.9 19:11/M

167 Priyanka Nadagouda Rudragouda 338 33 F 9/9 30-39 1:22:28.9 1:23:11.3 0:00:42.4 19:11/M

168 Kimberly Christensen 349 48 F 11/11 40-49 1:23:49.5 1:24:21.2 0:00:31.7 19:30/M

169 Shirley Reier 230 52 F 5/5 50-59 1:23:50.9 1:24:21.4 0:00:30.4 19:30/M

170 Shawntay Fletcher 350 0 F 15/15 0- 0 1:23:51.7 1:24:23.2 0:00:31.5 19:30/M

171 Mark Rumbaugh 32 52 M 15/16 50-59 1:26:24.9 1:26:54.6 0:00:29.7 20:06/M

172 Vu Khanh 248 37 M 17/17 30-39 1:26:24.9 1:26:54.9 0:00:29.9 20:06/M

173 Hardik Senjalia 30 28 M 11/11 20-29 1:26:28.1 1:26:58.2 0:00:30.1 20:07/M

174 Norberto Collado 271 60 M 5/5 60-69 1:57:41.0 1:59:00.7 0:01:19.7 27:22/M

175 Mike Hellen 270 50 M 16/16 50-59 1:57:43.4 1:59:01.6 0:01:18.1 27:23/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ying Ning 260 0 4 0:38:29.8 0:38:32.5 0:00:02.6 8:57/M

2 Meera Ganesan 258 0 10 0:40:55.5 0:40:59.4 0:00:03.8 9:31/M

3 Vivian Huynh 388 0 37 1:00:22.7 1:00:55.3 0:00:32.5 14:02/M

4 Nnennaya Udochu 342 0 40 1:03:35.0 1:03:44.5 0:00:09.4 14:47/M

5 Tuyet Luu 294 0 41 1:04:10.9 1:04:28.2 0:00:17.2 14:55/M

6 Luna Yu 332 0 44 1:07:56.3 1:08:20.7 0:00:24.4 15:48/M

7 Sree Ratakonda 344 0 47 1:09:14.7 1:09:36.6 0:00:21.9 16:06/M

8 Qian Wang 5 0 49 1:10:46.8 1:11:44.6 0:00:57.8 16:27/M

9 Jeanie Schneider 321 0 50 1:11:17.0 1:11:42.8 0:00:25.8 16:35/M

10 Karin Hamilton 347 0 52 1:13:20.7 1:13:34.2 0:00:13.5 17:03/M

11 Shawna Wu 354 0 54 1:15:29.5 1:15:52.9 0:00:23.3 17:33/M

12 Marilyn Anderson 233 0 57 1:17:00.0 1:17:00.0 17:54/M

13 Cynthia Martin 208 0 58 1:20:00.0 1:20:00.0 18:36/M

14 Geetha Prakash 346 0 60 1:22:11.1 1:22:37.3 0:00:26.2 19:07/M

15 Shawntay Fletcher 350 0 65 1:23:51.7 1:24:23.2 0:00:31.5 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sydney Locke 366 10 1 0:34:56.1 0:35:02.3 0:00:06.1 8:07/M

2 Michelle Leon 224 11 14 0:42:28.7 0:42:40.9 0:00:12.1 9:53/M

3 Lauren Otto 368 10 15 0:42:47.4 0:42:53.9 0:00:06.4 9:57/M

4 Grace Moore 249 12 23 0:46:39.8 0:47:17.1 0:00:37.3 10:51/M

5 Samantha Moore 251 10 27 0:50:56.4 0:51:34.3 0:00:37.9 11:51/M

6 Polina Stainbrook 358 10 38 1:01:51.2 1:02:20.5 0:00:29.3 14:23/M

7 Evvy Hall 11 5 48 1:10:43.2 1:11:37.7 0:00:54.5 16:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nicole Lee 400 16 2 0:37:20.5 0:37:22.2 0:00:01.6 8:41/M

2 Amy Nguyen 376 14 7 0:39:25.1 0:39:59.0 0:00:33.8 9:10/M

3 Kassi Ward 218 15 16 0:43:56.6 0:44:04.2 0:00:07.5 10:13/M

4 Jessica Truong 396 14 25 0:50:32.9 0:51:05.5 0:00:32.5 11:45/M

5 Michelle Truong 397 16 34 0:56:53.9 0:57:27.5 0:00:33.6 13:14/M

6 Anjali Patel 228 14 39 1:03:07.4 1:03:32.8 0:00:25.4 14:41/M

7 Maya Patel 227 15 55 1:16:39.0 1:17:05.2 0:00:26.2 17:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emma Kadjo 335 29 8 0:40:47.5 0:41:02.5 0:00:14.9 9:29/M

2 Asha Saravanamohan 310 23 17 0:44:16.4 0:44:26.6 0:00:10.2 10:18/M

3 Sumana Venur 262 24 18 0:44:42.6 0:44:48.9 0:00:06.2 10:24/M

4 Windy Sherry 381 25 19 0:44:56.0 0:45:00.7 0:00:04.7 10:27/M

*Overall place within gender.

Intel Fun Run and Walk 2014

Age Group Finish List

Friday, June 20, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female OPEN

Female 12 and Under

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5 Shelby Ferguson 202 22 21 0:45:34.3 0:45:55.4 0:00:21.1 10:36/M

6 Mais Abdulwahab 299 26 22 0:45:58.9 0:46:05.1 0:00:06.2 10:41/M

7 Vanila Reddy 291 23 24 0:47:16.2 0:47:24.4 0:00:08.2 11:00/M

8 Padma Sooryanarayanan 267 28 29 0:51:02.7 0:51:21.6 0:00:18.9 11:52/M

9 Elizabeth Smrithy 27 26 35 0:59:39.6 0:59:46.3 0:00:06.7 13:52/M

10 Pauline Nguyen 239 29 36 1:00:05.2 1:00:27.4 0:00:22.1 13:58/M

11 Srilatha Sridharan 345 29 46 1:09:14.2 1:09:36.2 0:00:21.9 16:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cecilia Gallegos 238 37 5 0:38:34.9 0:38:41.2 0:00:06.3 8:58/M

2 Mary Crys Calansingin 268 33 28 0:50:57.3 0:51:09.4 0:00:12.1 11:51/M

3 Sayali Kulkarni 275 32 30 0:51:49.5 0:51:53.2 0:00:03.6 12:03/M

4 Bonnie Walker 293 37 31 0:53:53.8 0:54:03.5 0:00:09.6 12:32/M

5 Kalyani Ravi 353 34 33 0:54:39.8 0:54:57.5 0:00:17.6 12:43/M

6 Priya Gupta 303 33 45 1:08:39.0 1:08:57.5 0:00:18.4 15:58/M

7 Jeannie Leon 222 33 53 1:13:27.4 1:13:48.2 0:00:20.7 17:05/M

8 Chieri Kasahana 63 34 56 1:16:40.7 1:16:40.7 17:50/M

9 Priyanka Nadagouda Rudragouda 338 33 62 1:22:28.9 1:23:11.3 0:00:42.4 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Miok Lee 399 48 3 0:37:28.9 0:37:30.7 0:00:01.8 8:43/M

2 Laura MacLaren 204 43 9 0:40:49.7 0:41:00.8 0:00:11.1 9:30/M

3 Kirsten Hansen 393 42 11 0:41:35.8 0:41:44.5 0:00:08.6 9:40/M

4 Melanee Zacher 300 49 13 0:42:09.4 0:42:14.5 0:00:05.1 9:48/M

5 Trang Vu 282 45 20 0:45:30.9 0:45:46.7 0:00:15.7 10:35/M

6 Tanya Moore 246 41 26 0:50:55.8 0:51:34.2 0:00:38.3 11:50/M

7 Diem-Thuy Luong 334 47 42 1:05:36.9 1:05:53.3 0:00:16.4 15:15/M

8 Wendy Ligon-Chapman 234 49 51 1:13:20.4 1:13:33.6 0:00:13.1 17:03/M

9 Shefali Kumar 226 41 59 1:20:35.7 1:21:00.7 0:00:24.9 18:44/M

10 Beki Beane 279 40 61 1:22:16.2 1:22:44.8 0:00:28.6 19:08/M

11 Kimberly Christensen 349 48 63 1:23:49.5 1:24:21.2 0:00:31.7 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Kimmel 210 51 6 0:38:54.1 0:38:58.3 0:00:04.2 9:03/M

2 Patti Yokes 215 52 12 0:42:09.2 0:42:14.1 0:00:04.9 9:48/M

3 Bilge Ferrin 20 52 32 0:54:12.9 0:54:14.7 0:00:01.8 12:36/M

4 Andrea Rowland 62 52 43 1:07:49.6 1:08:24.6 0:00:34.9 15:46/M

5 Shirley Reier 230 52 64 1:23:50.9 1:24:21.4 0:00:30.4 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Song 331 0 22 0:35:34.8 0:35:59.2 0:00:24.4 8:16/M

2 Hung Nguyen 286 0 56 0:44:50.8 0:45:08.5 0:00:17.6 10:26/M

3 Chaz Schaefer 351 0 87 1:05:15.1 1:05:48.3 0:00:33.2 15:10/M

4 Ken Schneider 320 0 90 1:11:17.1 1:11:43.3 0:00:26.2 16:35/M

5 Joseph Manaloor 245 0 100 1:22:08.7 1:22:38.1 0:00:29.4 19:06/M

6 Aaron Frinzell 203 0 102 1:22:11.7 1:22:38.1 0:00:26.4 19:07/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male OPEN
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Mills 14 12 12 0:32:25.4 0:32:27.2 0:00:01.7 7:32/M

2 Brandon Truong 395 12 17 0:33:31.3 0:33:43.3 0:00:11.9 7:48/M

3 Jaden Glatt 369 12 20 0:35:12.6 0:35:20.3 0:00:07.7 8:11/M

4 Aaron Nguyen 377 12 30 0:36:42.2 0:36:52.7 0:00:10.5 8:32/M

5 Jack MacLaren 205 9 45 0:40:10.3 0:40:21.2 0:00:10.8 9:20/M

6 Alex Nguyen 378 10 55 0:44:46.6 0:44:57.8 0:00:11.2 10:25/M

7 Andrew Dinh 285 11 57 0:44:53.7 0:45:07.2 0:00:13.5 10:26/M

8 Thomas Huynh 389 8 60 0:46:37.7 0:46:49.2 0:00:11.5 10:50/M

9 Thomas Dinh 284 12 80 0:59:06.5 0:59:19.4 0:00:12.9 13:45/M

10 James Nguyen 288 11 82 1:01:35.6 1:01:52.3 0:00:16.7 14:19/M

11 Nathan Calimlim 296 11 86 1:04:11.1 1:04:25.2 0:00:14.1 14:56/M

12 Jonah Song 333 7 89 1:07:55.8 1:08:21.2 0:00:25.4 15:48/M

13 Carlos Leon 223 5 93 1:13:21.5 1:13:44.9 0:00:23.4 17:03/M

14 Xander Field 362 8 97 1:19:03.7 1:19:32.3 0:00:28.6 18:23/M

15 Nikhil Patel 229 6 98 1:19:14.0 1:19:41.7 0:00:27.6 18:26/M

16 Yash Nagarahalli 339 3 104 1:22:28.0 1:23:10.4 0:00:42.4 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zachary Lam 313 16 1 0:27:11.7 0:27:12.7 0:00:00.9 6:19/M

2 Benjamin Lam 314 18 2 0:27:22.4 0:27:23.9 0:00:01.4 6:22/M

3 Austin Mikesh 207 13 5 0:29:17.8 0:29:19.5 0:00:01.6 6:49/M

4 Cory Groden 383 14 11 0:32:22.4 0:32:41.6 0:00:19.2 7:32/M

5 Brandon Locke 367 13 25 0:35:51.8 0:35:59.3 0:00:07.4 8:20/M

6 Scott Duboiski 374 13 29 0:36:30.4 0:36:50.9 0:00:20.4 8:29/M

7 Brian Dinh 283 16 38 0:39:14.2 0:39:28.7 0:00:14.5 9:07/M

8 Brad Blackburn 360 13 68 0:49:06.1 0:49:27.2 0:00:21.1 11:25/M

9 Christopher Calimlim 295 14 99 1:20:04.0 1:20:19.2 0:00:15.1 18:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isaac Etter 365 27 18 0:34:34.5 0:35:08.7 0:00:34.2 8:02/M

2 Peter Njenga 19 26 19 0:34:46.8 0:35:25.9 0:00:39.1 8:05/M

3 Adrian Chu 220 23 26 0:35:57.7 0:36:05.2 0:00:07.5 8:22/M

4 Michael Borgens 272 25 34 0:37:52.5 0:37:57.8 0:00:05.3 8:48/M

5 Temitope Oyeyipo 363 29 49 0:40:39.4 0:40:49.7 0:00:10.2 9:27/M

6 Marvin Forbes 287 28 59 0:45:43.8 0:45:50.7 0:00:06.9 10:38/M

7 Sandeep Sachindran 261 23 62 0:47:15.2 0:47:24.7 0:00:09.4 10:59/M

8 Mihir Kikani 206 29 72 0:52:45.3 0:53:05.4 0:00:20.1 12:16/M

9 Bharani Yarlagadda 356 25 73 0:52:54.5 0:53:14.7 0:00:20.1 12:18/M

10 Quang Ta 343 23 85 1:03:51.9 1:04:01.4 0:00:09.4 14:51/M

11 Hardik Senjalia 30 28 108 1:26:28.1 1:26:58.2 0:00:30.1 20:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anthony Valpiani 355 39 16 0:33:21.5 0:33:34.2 0:00:12.7 7:45/M

2 Washington Cilio 386 31 27 0:36:07.1 0:36:20.4 0:00:13.2 8:24/M

3 Luke Hemminger 316 38 35 0:38:00.3 0:38:06.6 0:00:06.2 8:50/M

4 Mauro Lai 379 37 41 0:39:34.4 0:39:51.6 0:00:17.2 9:12/M

Male 12 and Under

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5 Erik Wyman 281 38 46 0:40:30.7 0:40:49.2 0:00:18.4 9:25/M

6 Charlie Hewett 297 35 54 0:42:45.1 0:42:47.8 0:00:02.6 9:57/M

7 Minhdao Vo 330 33 58 0:44:56.8 0:45:09.8 0:00:12.9 10:27/M

8 Prit Shah 315 34 63 0:48:21.5 0:48:29.9 0:00:08.4 11:15/M

9 Nill Ge 31 34 65 0:48:35.3 0:48:49.7 0:00:14.3 11:18/M

10 Wilson Ng 311 39 67 0:48:56.2 0:49:07.1 0:00:10.9 11:23/M

11 Michael Wade 241 37 70 0:52:20.0 0:52:42.2 0:00:22.2 12:10/M

12 Drew Robinson 289 31 75 0:53:52.3 0:54:02.3 0:00:09.9 12:32/M

13 Joshua Stahl 257 31 76 0:54:08.8 0:54:22.2 0:00:13.4 12:35/M

14 Jose Leon 221 35 77 0:54:37.5 0:54:49.2 0:00:11.7 12:42/M

15 Saurabh Gupta 302 35 79 0:56:14.7 0:56:33.2 0:00:18.4 13:05/M

16 Wesley Morgan 65 36 95 1:16:42.7 1:16:42.7 17:50/M

17 Vu Khanh 248 37 107 1:26:24.9 1:26:54.9 0:00:29.9 20:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Levin 317 41 3 0:27:55.3 0:27:56.1 0:00:00.8 6:30/M

2 Aurelien Mozipo 394 43 4 0:28:58.4 0:28:59.7 0:00:01.2 6:44/M

3 Michael Brazel 361 49 7 0:29:49.2 0:29:49.9 0:00:00.7 6:56/M

4 Jason Mykland 301 41 9 0:32:07.1 0:32:11.6 0:00:04.4 7:28/M

5 Ed Groden 382 45 10 0:32:22.1 0:32:41.2 0:00:19.1 7:32/M

6 Glen Gordon 308 44 13 0:32:44.1 0:32:48.2 0:00:04.1 7:37/M

7 Steve Stark 305 46 15 0:32:58.5 0:33:06.2 0:00:07.7 7:40/M

8 Bram Leader 253 47 28 0:36:14.4 0:36:23.2 0:00:08.8 8:26/M

9 Han Lee 235 40 31 0:37:09.0 0:37:12.8 0:00:03.8 8:38/M

10 Rithi Soeung 255 40 33 0:37:48.1 0:38:02.2 0:00:14.1 8:47/M

11 David Brent 266 49 36 0:38:19.2 0:38:34.2 0:00:14.9 8:55/M

12 Vern Mills 13 42 37 0:38:19.8 0:38:27.2 0:00:07.3 8:55/M

13 Mark Wright 264 47 40 0:39:26.0 0:39:40.2 0:00:14.2 9:10/M

14 Bao Nguyen 290 46 44 0:40:09.3 0:40:21.3 0:00:11.9 9:20/M

15 Adrian Grigoras 384 47 47 0:40:32.1 0:40:48.7 0:00:16.6 9:26/M

16 Gerardo Martinez 237 41 48 0:40:33.7 0:40:40.1 0:00:06.4 9:26/M

17 Rob Tornay 214 48 50 0:41:03.8 0:41:10.2 0:00:06.3 9:33/M

18 Allen Schultz 209 48 51 0:41:24.6 0:41:43.9 0:00:19.2 9:38/M

19 Dan Shier 278 49 52 0:42:10.8 0:42:31.5 0:00:20.7 9:48/M

20 Ron Benson 213 49 53 0:42:11.0 0:42:18.1 0:00:07.1 9:49/M

21 Greg Moore 244 40 61 0:46:40.2 0:47:17.1 0:00:36.9 10:51/M

22 Thomas Wong 250 45 66 0:48:36.8 0:48:50.7 0:00:13.9 11:18/M

23 Phong Do 323 47 69 0:49:59.8 0:50:17.2 0:00:17.4 11:37/M

24 Si Truong 398 43 84 1:03:28.2 1:04:01.8 0:00:33.6 14:46/M

25 Jason Carroll 364 43 92 1:13:12.2 1:13:34.5 0:00:22.3 17:01/M

26 Neil Lin 341 49 94 1:14:43.3 1:15:53.3 0:01:09.9 17:23/M

27 Rob Field 277 40 96 1:19:00.0 1:19:27.2 0:00:27.2 18:22/M

28 Vijay Patel 211 44 101 1:22:11.3 1:22:37.9 0:00:26.6 19:07/M

29 Ron Beane 276 40 103 1:22:16.6 1:22:44.4 0:00:27.8 19:08/M

30 Basu Nagarahalli 322 41 105 1:22:28.3 1:23:10.3 0:00:41.9 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Carter 200 57 6 0:29:20.0 0:29:20.0 6:49/M

2 Ryan Howell 201 55 8 0:30:38.5 0:30:40.2 0:00:01.6 7:07/M

3 Ed Healey 307 55 14 0:32:52.8 0:32:55.7 0:00:02.8 7:39/M

4 Sunny Lam 312 54 21 0:35:22.8 0:35:28.1 0:00:05.2 8:13/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5 Kaz Kozyra 216 55 23 0:35:49.5 0:35:51.2 0:00:01.6 8:20/M

6 Brian Mooers 373 50 24 0:35:49.6 0:36:02.7 0:00:13.1 8:20/M

7 Joe Jasniewski 280 57 32 0:37:12.9 0:37:15.4 0:00:02.4 8:39/M

8 Robert Mauri 242 52 39 0:39:22.0 0:39:27.7 0:00:05.7 9:09/M

9 Charles Holshouser 217 53 42 0:39:38.5 0:39:50.4 0:00:11.9 9:13/M

10 Dung Nguyen 375 51 43 0:39:56.2 0:40:06.4 0:00:10.2 9:17/M

11 Sundar Lyengar 212 56 64 0:48:24.0 0:48:25.7 0:00:01.7 11:15/M

12 Dean Stainbrook 357 51 83 1:02:00.0 1:02:28.7 0:00:28.7 14:25/M

13 Craig Rowland 34 54 88 1:07:47.0 1:08:25.2 0:00:38.2 15:46/M

14 Greg Coston 385 59 91 1:13:10.8 1:13:34.8 0:00:23.9 17:01/M

15 Mark Rumbaugh 32 52 106 1:26:24.9 1:26:54.6 0:00:29.7 20:06/M

16 Mike Hellen 270 50 110 1:57:43.4 1:59:01.6 0:01:18.1 27:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Randy Richards 243 60 71 0:52:28.3 0:52:31.1 0:00:02.8 12:12/M

2 John Tomlin 391 63 74 0:52:59.0 0:53:03.3 0:00:04.2 12:19/M

3 Jonathan Morstad 348 62 78 0:56:00.3 0:56:13.5 0:00:13.1 13:01/M

4 Stephen Gentry 236 62 81 0:59:26.5 0:59:41.7 0:00:15.2 13:49/M

5 Norberto Collado 271 60 109 1:57:41.0 1:59:00.7 0:01:19.7 27:22/M

Male 60 to 69
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